Represented Bid Log

Maintenance Mechanic C- Scheduled

Supervisor

Posting #:

E-12378

Barney Custer

Job Location:

Gloversville

Job Department;

Electric Maint & Construct

Posting Date: 5/27/2020
gEN,\IION NAME

5/5/2014 HORSTMANN, CARL
6/16/2014 CONNELL, STEVEN
1/23/2017 ERMALOWICZ, JASON
5/30/2017 SWANK, DOUGLAS
11/5/2018 TOMPKINS, SARAH
5/13/2019 EMOND, ZACHARY
5/13/2019 NORRIS, MICHAEL
8/26/2019 ISABELLA, ALEXANDE
12/16/2019 FREDERICK, TIMOTHY
1/21/2020 DANIELS, MELINA

72010116
72010943
72024267
72026260
73000379
73002018
73002028
73003667
73005122
73005573

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

- ©wW X XV XV OV XUV IV AW DU

EMP# LOCAL TYPE TITLE

Gas Mechanic C

Service Representative C
Line Mechanic Helper
Chief Gas Mechanic A
Consumer Representative A
Service Representative B
Service Representative B
Gas Mechanic A

Service Representative A

Field Helper

DEPARTMENT

Gas Ops Gloversville

Supervisor Customer Meter Services
T&D Overhead Saratoga 3

Gas Ops Gloversville

RAS NY East

CMS Schenectady B

CMS Schenectady B

Gas Ops Gloversville

CMS Schenectady B

Senior Supervisor Distribution Line Wor

LOCATION

Gloversville Serv Ctr 5210
Schenectady Seneca St 5210
Saratoga Serv Ctr 5210
Gloversville Serv Ctr 5210
Albany Ops Broadway 5210
Schenectady Seneca St 5210
Schenectady Seneca St 5210
Gloversville Serv Ctr 5210
Schenectady Seneca St 5210
Troy Oakwood Ave 5210
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gg',\'lo'\' NAME EMP# LOCAL TYPE TITLE

DEPARTMENT

LOCATION

E-12378
—Awardee's Name

Awardee's Present Supervisor

—Signature of Posting Supervisor

Pay Grade and Step (If different than Job Posting Title Grade and Step)

Comments:

_ Reporting Location

—Union Steward Contacted

— Date Employee Accepted Job

~Date of Reporting

Friday, June 12, 2020
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