Represented Bid Log

Maintenance Mechanic C- Scheduled

Posting #:

Job Location:

E-12378

Gloversville

Posting Date: 5/27/2020 Supervisor Barney Custer Job Department: Electric Maint & Construct

UNION SEN	NAME	EMP# L	OCAL	ТҮРЕ	TITLE	DEPARTMENT	LOCATION
5/5/2014	HORSTMANN, CARL	72010116	0097	R	Gas Mechanic C	Gas Ops Gloversville	Gloversville Serv Ctr 5210
6/16/2014	CONNELL, STEVEN	72010943	0097	R	Service Representative C	Supervisor Customer Meter Services	Schenectady Seneca St 5210
1/23/2017	ERMALOWICZ, JASON	72024267	0097	R	Line Mechanic Helper	T&D Overhead Saratoga 3	Saratoga Serv Ctr 5210
5/30/2017	SWANK, DOUGLAS	72026260	0097	R	Chief Gas Mechanic A	Gas Ops Gloversville	Gloversville Serv Ctr 5210
11/5/2018	TOMPKINS, SARAH	73000379	0097	R	Consumer Representative A	RAS NY East	Albany Ops Broadway 5210
5/13/2019	EMOND, ZACHARY	73002018	0097	R	Service Representative B	CMS Schenectady B	Schenectady Seneca St 5210
5/13/2019	NORRIS, MICHAEL	73002028	0097	R	Service Representative B	CMS Schenectady B	Schenectady Seneca St 5210
8/26/2019	ISABELLA, ALEXANDE	73003667	0097	R	Gas Mechanic A	Gas Ops Gloversville	Gloversville Serv Ctr 5210
12/16/2019	FREDERICK, TIMOTHY	73005122	0097	P	Service Representative A	CMS Schenectady B	Schenectady Seneca St 5210
1/21/2020	DANIELS, MELINA	73005573	0097	T	Field Helper	Senior Supervisor Distribution Line Wor	Troy Oakwood Ave 5210

Friday, June 12, 2020

UNION SEN	NAME	EMP# LOCAL TYPE TITLE	DEPARTMENT	LOCATION	
Awardee's	Name —	E-12378	Reporting Location		
-Awardee's	Present Supervisor				
—Signature (of Posting Supervisor	•	Union Steward Contacted		
			Date Employee Accepted Jo	bb —	
-Pay Grade	and Step (If differen	nt than Job Posting Title Grade and Step)	Date of Reporting		
Comments:					

Friday, June 12, 2020
Page 2 of 2